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Women / 4 / Jr C2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Joseph288
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.675 9.5509.750 38.675
1 7 1 3T 1 

1 

Madison Stewart502
Zero Gravity

9.625 9.725 9.6009.400 38.350
2 6 9T 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Isenbarger310
Maximum Athletics

9.325 9.575 9.5509.650 38.100
5 10T 2 3T 3 

3 

Ella Dunn465
Precision

9.200 9.850 9.4259.525 38.000
11 1 5 9 4 

4 

Avery Parvin184
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.750 9.3509.575 37.975
6 4T 4 13T 5 

5 

Yarden Riis157
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.750 9.5759.600 37.925
17T 4T 3 2 6 

6 

Addison Bell263
Gymnastic World

9.250 9.450 9.5009.375 37.575
7T 13T 12 7 7 

7 

Ella Flanagan284
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.775 9.4509.300 37.525
17T 2T 14T 8 8 

8 

Kylie Browne149
AIM Athletics

9.100 9.300 9.5259.500 37.425
15T 16 6T 6 9 

9 

Anna Claire Otto244
Discover

9.225 9.775 9.5508.850 37.400
9T 2T 18T 3T 10 

10 

Alexis Ginalick497
Zenith

9.500 9.625 9.3758.850 37.350
4 9 18T 12 11 

11 

Anyao Zhu360
TX Champion

9.150 9.650 9.2509.250 37.300
12T 8 16 17 12 

12 

Kelsey Jackson411
Gymnastics Powerhous

8.750 9.575 9.3509.500 37.175
20 10T 6T 13T 13 

13 

Nicolette Naeher312
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.450 9.3009.300 37.150
15T 13T 14T 15 14 

14 

Mia Cook266
H-Town Elite

9.225 8.925 9.4009.450 37.000
9T 20 8 10T 15 

15 

Karter Neal386
US Gold

8.950 9.400 9.2009.400 36.950
19 15 9T 18 16 

16 

Michelle Lin133
Capital

9.525 9.200 9.2758.850 36.850
3 17 18T 16 17 

17 

Addyson Coates213
Cypress

9.150 9.550 8.7009.400 36.800
12T 12 9T 20 18 

18 

Karla Ramirez295
Kurt Thomas

9.125 9.150 9.4009.100 36.775
14 18 17 10T 19 

19 

Ehryn Latin327
Pearland Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 8.9009.350 36.575
7T 19 13 19 20 

20 
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